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m Accessories for high-pressure washers

Floor wash lance i
This tool is specially designed for washing floors and surfaces on which projected spray must be avoided.

Description Part number
Floor wash lance (IP 12005 - IP 1350 S 68500014
1P 1450 S - IP 1550 - IP 1700 S)
Floor wash lance 68500004
(P 1500°S - IP 1550 - IP 1600 - IP 1700 S - IP 1900
IP 2000 - IP 2100 S - IP 3000 HS)

p.n. 68500014 p.n. 68500004
.
&4 Eee
Rotojet lance
Increases efficiency thanks to a pressure-generated turbine effect. All models can use a rotating nozzle featuring high washing
power.

Description Part number
Rotojet lance (IP 12005 - IP 1500 8) 68500007 $
Rotojet lance (IP 1600 - IP 1700 S) 68500008
Rotojet lance (IP 1900 - IP 2000 - IP 2100 S - IP 3000 HS) 68500013
Fi
¢ ¢

p.n. 68500007 p.n. 68500008 p.n. 68500013

Brushes
Driven by the pressure of the water jet. Made of natural bristles, the brushes are designed for cleaning delicate surfaces.

Description [ Part number
Rotary brush 68500010
(IP 1700 S - IP 1900 - IP 2000 - IP 2100 S - IP 3000 HS)
Fixed brusha 68500003
(IP1200S-1P1350 S - IP 1450S - IP 1500 S
IP 1550 - IP 1600 - IP 1700 S)
Rotary brush 68500002
(IP1200S-1P 1350 S—1P 1450 S—IP 1500 S - IP 1550
IP1600 - IP 1700 S)

n.n. 68500010
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Bild Nr. St.- Teile Nr.

Zahl
68500014

68500004
68500007
68500008
68500013
68500010
68500003
68500002

o NO OV, WON -

Beschreibung

Bodenreinigungslanze (alle modelle)
Bodenreinigungslanze (alle modelle)
Lanze

Lanze rotojet

Lanze rotojet

Rotierende hydrobirste

Fixe hydroburste

Rotierende hydrobirste
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m Accessories for high-pressure washers

8 m extension hose
8 m high pressure hose.

Description Part number
8 m extension hose 68500006
(IP12005-1P 1350 S - [P 1450 S - IP 1550
1P 1600)
8 m extension hose (IP 1900 - IP 2000) 68500012

Drain clearing attachment @

Unblocks drains and pipelines rapidly.

Description ‘ Part number

Drain clearing attachment 68500005
(IP12005-1P 1350 S—IP 1450 S - IP 1500 S
IP 1550 - IP 1600 - IP 1700 S - IP 3000 HS)

Drain clearing attachment 68500011
(IP 1900 - IP 2000 - IP 2100 §) -

Sandblast lance @

Highly practical and easy to use, the sandblast lance removes rust, old paint films, and accumulated deposits.

Description Part number

Sand blast lance 68500001
(IP1200S5-1P 13505 - IP 1450 S - IP 1500 S
IP 1550 - 1P 1600 - IP 1700 §)

Sand blast lance 68500009
(IP 1800 - IP 2000 - IP 2100 S - IP 3000 HS)
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Bild Nr. St.- Teile Nr.

Zahl
68500006

68500012
68500005
68500011
68500001
68500009

OO WN -~

Beschreibung

Verlangerungsschlauch 8 m
Verlangerungsschlauch 8 m
Reinigungssonde
Reinigungssonde
Sandstrahllanze
Sandstrahllanze
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